Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.PIC16F1938-I/ML.pdf
2.PIC16F1938-I/ML.pdf
3.PIC16F1938-I/ML.pdf
4.PIC16F1938-I/ML.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.10
25 pcs $1.926
100 pcs $1.751
PIC16F1938-I/ML We can supply PIC16F1938-I/ML, use the request quote form to request PIC16F1938-
I/ML pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number PIC16F1938-I/ML.The price and
lead time for PIC16F1938-I/ML depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.8 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-QFN (6x6)
Speed: 32MHz
Series: PIC® XLP™ 16F
RAM Size: 1K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 28KB (16K x 14)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, LCD, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-VQFN Exposed Pad
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 25
EEPROM Size: 256 x 8
Data Converters: A/D 11x10b
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: PIC
Connectivity: I²C, LIN, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
PIC16F1938-I/ML Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PIC16F1938-E/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-E/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-E/ML
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-E/SP
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938T-E/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-I/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-I/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-I/SP
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28SDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-E/MV
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28UQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16F1938-I/MV
IC MCU 8BIT 28KB FLASH 28UQFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MSL3082CS
IC LED DRVR LIN DIM 500MA 44QFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
VNP49N04-E
MOSFET POWER 42V 49A TO-220-3
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VN750-E
IC DRIVER HIGHSIDE 6A PENTAWATT5
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
TPS3808G25DBVR
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR 2.5V SOT23-6
Texas Instruments
RFQ
ADM693ARZ-REEL
IC SUPERVISOR MPU 4.4V WD 16SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
MXD1815UR29+T
IC MPU RESET CIRC 2.88V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
NCP303LSN20T1
IC VOLT DETECT OD 2.0V 5TSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
ISL6535IBZ-T
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
MIC4576-5.0BU
IC REG BUCK 5V 3A TO263-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SP6213EC5-L-2-85/TR
IC REG LDO 2.85V 0.1A SC70-5
Exar Corporation
RFQ
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...